
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/13 198/08 396/21 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/07 198/10 391/17 G
2 141841 Gabriella Kristiansen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/09 195/06 389/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 195/04 188/02 383/06 G
2 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 190/05 187/01 377/06
3 150515 Silas Green Bach Ballerup Skytteforening 170/01 164/01 334/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/14 200/12 398/26 G
2 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/14 198/11 397/25
3 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04 197/11 393/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10 200/10 397/20 G
2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/12 198/09 397/21 S
3 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 195/05 392/11
4 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ganløse Skytteforening 195/07 196/07 391/14
5 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 193/10 197/11 390/21
6 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/06 186/03 376/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/08 198/08 396/16 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04 194/07 387/11 G
2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/11 193/08 386/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 186/07 185/06 371/13 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/18 400/31 G
2 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08 200/12 399/20 S
3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 199/11 399/24
4 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09 199/16 397/25
5 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10 197/10 394/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05 194/07 386/12 G
2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 193/05 193/06 386/11 S
3 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/03 193/08 385/11
4 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 187/01 197/05 384/06
5 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/03 187/03 371/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 200/16 400/33 G
2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/12 200/15 400/27 S
3 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/13 200/14 400/27 B
4 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/13 400/25
5 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning 199/14 200/15 399/29
6 84289 Nicolaj Bjørn Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 199/09 399/23
7 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13 199/14 398/27
8 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13 199/11 398/24
9 69976 Kenneth Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/15 198/11 398/26
10 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 197/08 200/13 397/21
11 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/09 197/08 397/17
12 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08 199/10 396/18
13 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/12 198/15 396/27
14 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/12 198/11 396/23
15 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/08 198/11 396/19
16 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08 198/10 396/18
17 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 196/10 396/23
18 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/09 198/11 393/20
19 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/10 197/07 393/17
20 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/07 193/09 386/16

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 90155 Mikkel Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 198/10 198/08 396/18 G
2 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/11 196/07 395/18 S
3 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christensen Herfølge Skytteforening 196/11 194/04 390/15
4 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02 191/06 383/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI



1 68206 Allan Holmbach Engelbrecht Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 191/06 389/13 G
2 82311 Joakim Dahl-Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 192/01 187/02 379/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/13 Pokal

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 141841 Gabriella Kristiansen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/09 Pokal
2 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 195/04 Pokal
2 148583 Andreas Viktor Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 190/05
3 150515 Silas Green Bach Ballerup Skytteforening 170/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/14 Pokal
2 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/14
3 142450 Cecilie Bugge Deichmann Ganløse Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/12 Pokal
2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10 Pokal
3 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06
4 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ganløse Skytteforening 195/07
5 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 193/10
6 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/08 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/11 P
2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 186/07 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 P
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 P
3 105689 Niclas Jensen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/08
4 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09
5 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/10
6 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/05
7 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 193/05 P
2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/05
3 60819 Jytte Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/03
4 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 187/01
5 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 184/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/17 P
2 69976 Kenneth Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/15 P
3 84289 Nicolaj Bjørn Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/14 P
4 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, IF1864 200/13 P
4 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 P
6 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12
6 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/12
8 132493 Bjarne Binder Ganløse Skytteforening 200/09
9 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning 199/14
10 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13
10 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/13
12 70275 Gry Hansen Hvidovre Skyttekreds 198/12
12 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/12
14 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/08
14 121072 Emilie Hansen Næstved Skytteforening 198/08
16 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/08
16 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 197/08
18 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/10
19 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/09
20 135319 Mads Viggo Hansen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-Andersen Ganløse Skytteforening 199/11 P
2 90155 Mikkel Pedersen Næstved Skytteforening 198/10



3 137835 Vibeke Knøchel Christensen Herfølge Skytteforening 196/11
4 145994 Emma Pargar Rose Ballerup Skytteforening 196/06
5 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 68206 Allan Holmbach Engelbrecht Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 P
2 82311 Joakim Dahl-Nielsen Ballerup Skytteforening 192/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 150/08 150/09 300/17 G
2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 141/04 143/02 284/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/06 146/09 293/15 G
2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 141/03 144/06 285/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 134/03 135/06 269/09 G
2 114274 Peter Andersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 137/02 129/02 266/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 150/09 150/10 300/19 G
2 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 146/03 150/11 296/14
3 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/10 145/04 292/14

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 143/04 145/04 288/08 G
2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 133/00 131/02 264/02

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/08 150/07 300/15 G
2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 150/09 149/06 299/15
3 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 147/06 149/06 296/12

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 145/03 145/02 290/05 G
2 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 147/03 141/02 288/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 80902 Sara Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 150/08 Pokal
2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 141/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/06 P
2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 141/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 114274 Peter Andersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 137/02 P
2 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 134/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 150/09 P
2 69409 Leif Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 147/10
3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 146/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 143/04 P
2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 133/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 150/09 P
2 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 150/08
3 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 147/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 147/03 P
2 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 145/03
3 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 143/01


